Columbia Sports Fieldhouse Proposed Fee Structure

Court Rental Fees	Н	ourly Rate
Full Court		
Entire Gym Floor - 4 full courts	\$	170.00
Partial Gym Floor - 2 full courts	\$	90.00
Partial Gym Floor - 1 full court	\$	50.00
Cross Court		
Entire Gym Floor - 8 cross courts	\$	200.00
Partial Gym Floor - 4 cross courts	\$	110.00
Partial Gym Floor - 1 cross courts	\$	30.00
Court Rental Fees		Daily Rate
Partial Day		
Partial Day (up to 8 hours) - 4 Full Courts	\$	1,150.00
Partial Day (up to 8 hours) - 2 Full Courts	\$	650.00
Partial Day (Up to 8 hours) - 1 Full Court	\$	360.00
Partial Day (Up to 8 hours) - 8 Cross Courts	\$	1,360.00
Partial Day (Up to 8 hours) - 4 Cross Courts	\$	790.00
Partial Day (Up to 8 hours) - 1 Cross Court	\$	220.00
Full Day		
Full Day (up to 16 hours) - 4 Full Courts	\$	1,900.00
Full Day (up to 16 hours) - 2 Full Courts	\$	1,300.00
Full Day (up to 16 hours) - 1 Full Court	\$	720.00
Full Day (up to 16 hours) - 8 Cross Courts	\$	2,240.00
Full Day (up to 16 hours) - 4 Cross Courts	\$	1,580.00
Full Day (up to 16 hours) - 1 Cross Court	\$	440.00
Room Rental Fees		ourly Rate
Meeting Room A or B	\$	30.00
Meeting Room A and B	\$	60.00
Event Fees	Flat Rate	
Vendor Fee - per day	\$	50.00
Gate Fee - Minimum*	\$	100.00
Non-Refundable Reservation Deposit**	\$	300.00

^{*\$100} minimum or \$1 per ticket sold; whichever is greater

^{**}Applied to the final rental fee if tournament is held